
     139 SERVICE  
 

     MONDAY,THURSDAY AND 
           SATURDAY’S ONLY 

RIPON – FOUNTAINS ABBEY - GALPHAY- WINKSLEY – GRANTLEY - 
        SAWLEY –BISHOP THORNTON –   MARKINGTON - RIPON  

  

Ripon Bus Station  09.45  11.15  16.25    

Fountains Abbey, Visitor Center  10.00  11.30  16.40    

Fountains Abbey, Aldfield Lane  10.15        

Galphay  10.30        

Winksley  10.35        

Grantley, The Grantley Arms  10.43        

Sawley  10.48        

Bishop Thornton, The Drover’s Inn  10.56        

Markington, Village Hall  10.59        

Ripon Bus Station  11.10        

 

     139 SERVICE       
 

        MONDAY,THURSDAY AND 
             SATURDAY’S ONLY      

        

                  RIPON  - MARKINGTON – BISHOP THORNTON – SAWLEY 
    GRANTLET – WINKSLEY – GALPHAY – FOUNTAINS ABBEY - RIPON 

   

Ripon Bus Station      13.30     

Markington, Village Hall      13.40     

Bishop Thornton, The Drover’s Inn      13.43     

Sawley      13.51     

Grantley, The Grantley Arms      13.56     

Winksley      14.04     

Galphay      14.09     

Fountains Abbey, Aldfield Lane      14.25     

Fountains Abbey, Visitor Center     11.30 14.40 16.40    

Ripon Bus Station     11.40 14.55 16.55    
 


